P
20
58
00
1g
b_
9
  1

SignalMaster control.
CAN BUS technology with LCD screen. Voice and text messages can be previewed
HOW TO ORDER
1.- Options - Priority lights
45" Basic lightbar, (20) Solaris modules of (3) LEDs, blue light or amber, wiring harness, UN R65 approved class 2
2.- Options - Lateral Section - Alley light
53" Basic lightbar, (20) Solaris modules of (3) LEDs, blue light or amber, wiring harness, UN R65 approved class 2
(4) Solaris modules of (3) LEDs, white, blue or amber light
3.- Options - Front & Center Section - Lower Level
* Mounting is not kit included in price and must ordered separately
Protecting people and our planet
Dr. Ferrán, 7 - 08339 Vilassar de Dalt - Barcelona - Spain
Phone +34 93 741 79 00 - Email:marketing@vama.es
Federal Signal Vama, always at the forefront in lighting and acoustic equipment, introduces a new low profile lightbar
with ROC Solaris technology and a foldable LED sign, TRAFFIC STORM.
An initial study of customer needs gives us the information to develop new products in order to provide greater
versatility and automation, thus reducing the risk exposure in their surveillance and patrol work.  Two levels of light allow
multiple combinations of lights and colours, thereby optimizing the internal capacity of the lightbar without losing any
option for auxiliary signalling.
Traffic Storm is specially designed for applications where the signal through a text message or voice is essential.
The lightbar being can bus controlled, it can activate multiple programmable functions just by pressing a single button
on the keypad.
Policarbonate screen with
UV protection filter.
LSG900 LED Sign. Rear or/And front Foldable LED sign
with 10 characters and variable intensity. 200
programmable messages from the user with normal and/or
mirror view and scrolling with variable speed.
Latest generation LEDs
with parabolic reflectors
on a linear circuit board
that maximazes the
power of LEDs to produce
a light beam of high
intensity that does not
produce any dark spots.
Main warning lights.
LED technology. Low profile
modules of 6 high intensity
LEDs to improve the front
lighting.
Latest generation LEDs with parabolic reflectors on a linear
circuit board that maximazes the power of LEDs to produce a
light beam of high intensity that does not produce any dark
spots. Secondary light modules as takedowns, extension
lights.
Lighted Sign
(optional).
last generation LEDs with
parabolic reflectors on a
linear circuit board that
maximizes the power of
LEDs to produce a light
beam of high intensity that
does not produce any dark
spots. Secondary light
modules as SignalMaster,
worklights,…
LED technology. Low profile
modules of 6 high intensity
LEDs to improve the rear
lighting.
SignalMaster with variable
speed and intensity, integrated in
the foldable LED sign.
FRONTAL VIEW
REAR VIEW
Scene lights
(see isolux fig).